w g 88

Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

FBLA BT ORBEAE B KHB

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
6 0.03%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
5 0.03%
1 0.06%
8 0.04%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%

10 0.06%
17 0.09%
16 0.09%
20 0.1%
12 0.07%
18 0.10%
19 0.11%
23 0.13%
23 0.13%
25 0.14%
35 0.20%
40 0.22%
34 0.19%
36 0.20%
34 0.19%
29 0.16%
39 0.22%
49 0.27%
42 0.23%
45 0.25%
35 0.20%
55 0.31%
55 0.31%
62 0.35%
62 0.35%
46 0.26%
68 0.38%
55 0.31%
76 0.42%
74 0.41%
78 0.43%
89 0.50%
74 0.41%

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE swEn | W ESE e EHES B

AN# Btk A% Batb AN HotE
0 0.00% 17944  100.00% 189.01-190 96 0.53% 1543 8.60%
0 0.00% 17944  100.00% 188.01-189 84 0.47% 1627 9.07%
0 0.00% 17944  100.00% 187.01-188 87 0.48% 1714 9.55%
2 0.01% 17944  100.00% 186.01-187 84 0.47% 1798 10.02%
3 0.02% 17942 99.99% 185.01- 186 95 0.53% 1893 10.55%
4 0.02% 17941 99.98% 184.01-185 86 0.48% 1979 11.03%
10 0.06% 17940 99.98% 183.01- 184 91 0.51% 2070 11.54%
1" 0.06% 17934 99.94% 182.01-183 M 0.62% 2181 12.15%
1" 0.06% 17933 99.94% 181.01-182 M 0.62% 2292 12.77%
14 0.08% 17933 99.94% 180.01-181 108 0.60% 2400 13.37%
15 0.08% 17930 99.92% 179.01- 180 105 0.59% 2505 13.96%
18 0.10% 17929 99.92% 178.01-179 115 0.64% 2620 14.60%
23 0.13% 17926 99.90% 177.01-178 125 0.70% 2745 15.30%
34 0.19% 17921 99.87% 176.01-177 113 0.63% 2858 15.93%
42 0.23% 17910 99.81% 175.01-176 107 0.60% 2965 16.52%
46 0.26% 17902 99.77% 174.01-175 112 0.62% 3077 17.15%
52 0.29% 17898 99.74% 173.01-174 M 0.62% 3188 17.77%
62 0.35% 17892 99.71% 172.01-173 102 0.57% 3290 18.33%
79 0.44% 17882 99.65% 171.01-172 122 0.68% 3412 19.01%
95 0.53% 17865 99.56% 170.01-171 122 0.68% 3534 19.69%
115 0.64% 17849 99.47% 169.01-170 140 0.78% 3674 20.47%

127 0.71% 17829 99.36% 168.01- 169 124 0.69% 3798 21.17%

145 0.81% 17817 99.29% 167.01- 168 M 0.62% 3909 21.78%

164 0.91% 17799 99.19% 166.01- 167 129 0.72% 4038 22.50%

187 1.04% 17780 99.09% 165.01- 166 129 0.72% 4167 23.22%

210 1.17% 17757 98.96% 164.01-165 17 0.65% 4284 23.87%

235 1.31% 17734 98.83% 163.01- 164 133 0.74% 4417 24.62%

270 1.50% 17709 98.69% 162.01-163 115 0.64% 4532 25.26%

310 1.73% 17674 98.50% 161.01-162 139 0.77% 4671 26.03%

344 1.92% 17634 98.27% 160.01 - 161 148 0.82% 4819 26.86%

380 2.12% 17600 98.08% 159.01 - 160 161 0.90% 4980 27.75%

414 2.31% 17564 97.88% 158.01 - 159 126 0.70% 5106 28.46%

443 2.47% 17530 97.69% 157.01-158 129 0.72% 5235 29.17%

482 2.69% 17501 97.53% 156.01-157 131 0.73% 5366 29.90%

531 2.96% 17462 97.31% 155.01 - 156 148 0.82% 5514 30.73%

573 3.19% 17413 97.04% 154.01-155 144 0.80% 5658 31.53%

618 3.44% 17371 96.81% 153.01- 154 136 0.76% 5794 32.29%

653 3.64% 17326 96.56% 152.01-153 138 0.77% 5932 33.06%

708 3.95% 17291 96.36% 151.01- 152 17 0.65% 6049 33.71%

763 4.25% 17236 96.05% 150.01 - 151 136 0.76% 6185 34.47%

825 4.60% 17181 95.75% 149.01- 150 142 0.79% 6327 35.26%

887 494% 17119 95.40% 148.01-149 125 0.70% 6452 35.96%

933 5.20% 17057 95.06% 147.01- 148 124 0.69% 6576 36.65%

1001 5.58% 17011 94.80% 146.01- 147 136 0.76% 6712 37.41%

1056 5.88% 16943 94.42% 145.01- 146 136 0.76% 6848 38.16%

1132 6.31% 16888 94.12% 144.01-145 120 0.67% 6968 38.83%

1206 6.72% 16812 93.69% 143.01- 144 155 0.86% 7123 39.70%

1284 7.16% 16738 93.28% 142.01-143 146 0.81% 7269 40.51%

1373 7.65% 16660 92.84% 141.01-142 128 0.71% 7397 41.22%

1447 8.06% 16571 92.35%  140.01 - 141 155 0.86% 7552 42.09%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
16497 91.94%
16401 91.40%
16317 90.93%
16230 90.45%
16146 89.98%
16051 89.45%
15965 88.97%
15874 88.46%
15763 87.85%
15652 87.23%
15544 86.63%
15439 86.04%
15324 85.40%
15199 84.70%
15086 84.07%
14979 83.48%
14867 82.85%
14756 82.23%
14654 81.67%
14532 80.99%
14410 80.31%
14270 79.53%
14146 78.83%
14035 78.22%
13906 77.50%
13777 76.78%
13660 76.13%
13527 75.38%
13412 74.74%
13273 73.97%
13125 73.14%
12964 72.25%
12838 71.54%
12709 70.83%
12578 70.10%
12430 69.27%
12286 68.47%
12150 67.71%
12012 66.94%
11895 66.29%
11759 65.53%
11617 64.74%
11492 64.04%
11368 63.35%
11232 62.59%
11096 61.84%
10976 61.17%
10821 60.30%
10675 59.49%
10547 58.78%



&£ 88

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

BB oagec HT

YN SN =Pa
140 0.78%
151 0.84%
144 0.80%
142 0.79%
154 0.86%
153 0.85%
142 0.79%
147 0.82%
145 0.81%
154 0.86%
192 1.07%
169 0.94%
147 0.82%
158 0.88%
152 0.85%
159 0.89%
173 0.96%
153 0.85%
143 0.80%
179 1.00%
133 0.74%
151 0.84%
156 0.87%
156 0.87%
142 0.79%
167 0.93%
141 0.79%
186 1.04%
194 1.08%
125 0.70%
161 0.90%
174 0.97%
148 0.82%
164 0.91%
137 0.76%
152 0.85%
137 0.76%
138 0.77%
148 0.82%
136 0.76%
139 0.77%
145 0.81%
131 0.73%
136 0.76%
121 0.67%
128 0.71%
119 0.66%
141 0.79%
112 0.62%
103 0.57%

MR B E e~ BEB

REoEES B
AN HtE
7692 42.87%
7843 43.71%
7987 44.51%
8129 45.30%
8283 46.16%
8436 47.01%
8578 47.80%
8725 48.62%
8870 49.43%
9024 50.29%
9216 51.36%
9385 52.30%
9532 53.12%
9690 54.00%
9842 54.85%
10001 55.73%
10174 56.70%
10327 57.55%
10470 58.35%
10649 59.35%
10782 60.09%
10933 60.93%
11089 61.80%
11245 62.67%
11387 63.46%
11554 64.39%
11695 65.17%
11881 66.21%
12075 67.29%
12200 67.99%
12361 68.89%
12535 69.86%
12683 70.68%
12847 71.59%
12984 72.36%
13136 73.21%
13273 73.97%
13411 74.74%
13559 75.56%
13695 76.32%
13834 77.10%
13979 77.90%
14110 78.63%
14246 79.39%
14367 80.07%
14495 80.78%
14614 81.44%
14755 82.23%
14867 82.85%
14970 83.43%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
10392 57.91%
10252 57.13%
10101 56.29%
9957 55.49%
9815 54.70%
9661 53.84%
9508 52.99%
9366 52.20%
9219 51.38%
9074 50.57%
8920 49.71%
8728 48.64%
8559 47.70%
8412 46.88%
8254 46.00%
8102 45.15%
7943 44.27%
7770 43.30%
7617 42.45%
7474 41.65%
7295 40.65%
7162 39.91%
7011 39.07%
6855 38.20%
6699 37.33%
6557 36.54%
6390 35.61%
6249 34.83%
6063 33.79%
5869 32.711%
5744 32.01%
5583 31.11%
5409 30.14%
5261 29.32%
5097 28.41%
4960 27.64%
4808 26.79%
4671 26.03%
4533 25.26%
4385 24.44%
4249 23.68%
4110 22.90%
3965 22.10%
3834 21.37%
3698 20.61%
3577 19.93%
3449 19.22%
3330 18.56%
3189 17.77%
3077 17.15%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
97 0.54%
99 0.55%
92 0.51%
100 0.56%
105 0.59%
82 0.46%
107 0.60%
79 0.44%
82 0.46%
84 0.47%
99 0.55%
77 0.43%
57 0.32%
75 0.42%
60 0.33%
57 0.32%
63 0.35%
80 0.45%
63 0.35%
62 0.35%
44 0.25%
44 0.25%
45 0.25%
46 0.26%
47 0.26%
57 0.32%
37 0.21%
31 0.17%
42 0.23%
37 0.21%
41 0.23%
34 0.19%
35 0.20%
32 0.18%
25 0.14%
25 0.14%
27 0.15%
16 0.09%
29 0.16%
28 0.16%
26 0.14%
21 0.12%
15 0.08%
19 0.11%
16 0.09%
25 0.14%
18 0.10%
24 0.13%
20 0.1%
21 0.12%

REoEES B

AN HotE

15067 83.97%
15166 84.52%
15258 85.03%
15358 85.59%
15463 86.17%
15545 86.63%
15652 87.23%
15731 87.67%
15813 88.12%
15897 88.59%
15996 89.14%
16073 89.57%
16130 89.89%
16205 90.31%
16265 90.64%
16322 90.96%
16385 91.31%
16465 91.76%
16528 92.1%
16590 92.45%
16634 92.70%
16678 92.94%
16723 93.20%
16769 93.45%
16816 93.71%
16873 94.03%
16910 94.24%
16941 94.41%
16983 94.64%
17020 94.85%
17061 95.08%
17095 95.27%
17130 95.46%
17162 95.64%
17187 95.78%
17212 95.92%
17239 96.07%
17255 96.16%
17284 96.32%
17312 96.48%
17338 96.62%
17359 96.74%
17374 96.82%
17393 96.93%
17409 97.02%
17434 97.16%
17452 97.26%
17476 97.39%
17496 97.50%
17517 97.62%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
2974 16.57%
2877 16.03%
2778 15.48%
2686 14.97%
2586 14.41%
2481 13.83%
2399 13.37%
2292 12.77%
2213 12.33%
2131 11.88%
2047 11.41%
1948 10.86%
1871 10.43%
1814 10.11%
1739 9.69%
1679 9.36%
1622 9.04%
1559 8.69%
1479 8.24%
1416 7.89%
1354 7.55%
1310 7.30%
1266 7.06%
1221 6.80%
1175 6.55%
1128 6.29%
1071 5.97%
1034 5.76%
1003 5.59%
961 5.36%
924 5.15%
883 4.92%
849 4.73%
814 4.54%
782 4.36%
757 4.22%
732 4.08%
705 3.93%
689 3.84%
660 3.68%
632 3.52%
606 3.38%
585 3.26%
570 3.18%
551 3.07%
535 2.98%
510 2.84%
492 2.74%
468 2.61%
448 2.50%



~

k& 88

Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

FBLA BT ORBEAE B KHB

YN SN =Pa
8 0.04%
17 0.09%
18 0.10%
14 0.08%
17 0.09%
16 0.09%
i 0.06%
21 0.12%
16 0.09%
18 0.10%
19 0.11%
15 0.08%
24 0.13%
13 0.07%
14 0.08%
19 0.11%
26 0.14%
26 0.14%
13 0.07%
15 0.08%
6 0.03%
19 0.1%
10 0.06%
7 0.04%
2 0.01%
7 0.04%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
6 0.03%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.06%

REoEES B

AN HtE

17525 97.66%
17542 97.76%
17560 97.86%
17574 97.94%
17591 98.03%
17607 98.12%
17618 98.18%
17639 98.30%
17655 98.39%
17673 98.49%
17692 98.60%
17707 98.68%
17731 98.81%
17744 98.89%
17758 98.96%
17777 99.07%
17803 99.21%
17829 99.36%
17842 99.43%
17857 99.52%
17863 99.55%
17882 99.65%
17892 99.71%
17899 99.75%
17901 99.76%
17908 99.80%
17914 99.83%
17921 99.87%
17927 99.91%
17929 99.92%
17931 99.93%
17932 99.93%
17932 99.93%
17933 99.94%
17933 99.94%
17933 99.94%
17933 99.94%
17933 99.94%
17933 99.94%
17944  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
427 2.38%
419 2.34%
402 2.24%
384 2.14%
370 2.06%
353 1.97%
337 1.88%
326 1.82%
305 1.70%
289 1.61%
271 1.51%
252 1.40%
237 1.32%
213 1.19%
200 1.11%
186 1.04%
167 0.93%
141 0.79%
115 0.64%
102 0.57%

87 0.48%
81 0.45%
62 0.35%
52 0.29%
45 0.25%
43 0.24%
36 0.20%
30 0.17%
23 0.13%
17 0.09%
15 0.08%
13 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



